CBAM240.1-0m6
XETK ECU Adapter cable, 100 MBit/s, Lemo
1B HME - JST PHE (10fc-5fc), 0m6
Data Sheet
Copyright
The data in this document may not be altered or amended without special notifica-
tion from ETAS GmbH. ETAS GmbH undertakes no further obligation in relation to
this document. The software described in it can only be used if the customer is in

Condition Temperature
Operating Temperature -40°C - +125°C
ETAS Ordering Information
CBAM240.1-0m6 Data Sheet 8
4 Ordering Information
Short Name Order - Number
CBAM230.1-0m38 F 00K 105 791
CBAM240.1-0m6 F 00K 105 792
CBAE200.2-1m2 F 00K 105 760
CBAE330.2-0m5 F 00K 105 759
CBE200-3 F 00K 104 373
CBE200-5 F 00K 105 171
CBE200-8 F 00K 104 374
CBE200-20 F 00K 104 372
CBE230.1-3 F 00K 105 757
CBE230.1-8 F 00K 105 758
ETAS ETAS Contact Addresses
CBAM240.1-0m6 Data Sheet 9
5 ETAS Contact Addresses
ETAS Headquarters